SUGATECHNIC

5>
B06025018 B06015001 B06015003
AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER : ADJUSTER ADJUSTER
81506106181 : 6194200638 \ 9454200138
79220 80001 80009

B06015004 B06015005 B06015007

AUTOMATIC SLACK _ AUTOMATIC SLACK _ AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER e ADJUSTER o ADJUSTER
9454200438 OEMNO 9454200938 OEMNO | 9454200238

80014 80030 80000

B06015008 B06015011 B06015012

AUTOMATIC SLACK . AUTOMATIC SLACK _ AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER el ADJUSTER A ADJUSTER
9424200038 - 3574200538 " 3574200638

80008 72059 72060

B06015013 B06015014 B06015015

AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK : AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER S . ADJUSTER P ADJUSTER
3574200738 ; 3834200538 3834200438

72061 80010 80011

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B06025000 B06025003 B06025005

AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER : ADJUSTER _ ADJUSTER
81506106261 : : 81506106263 N 81506106262

80180 80176 80181

B06025006 B06025007 B06025008

AUTOMATIC SLACK - AUTOMATIC SLACK _ AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER s ADJUSTER - ADJUSTER
79210 79211 79212

B06025009 B06025011 B06025015

AUTOMATIC SLACK : AUTOMATIC SLACK | AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER il ADJUSTER et ADJUSTER
81506106264 T 81506106235 R 81506106258

80177 79208 80183

B06025017 B06025019 B06025020

AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK _ . AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER Sl ADJUSTER Gl ADJUSTER
81506106234 OEMNO 815061034170 L 81506106255

79209 79225 80178

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B06025021 B06035002 B06035003

AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER : ADJUSTER _ ADJUSTER
81506106254 : : 1195461 N 1195462

80179 72782 72783

B06045001 B06045002 B06045003

AUTOMATIC SLACK - AUTOMATIC SLACK _ AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER s ADJUSTER - ADJUSTER
79443 72660 72661

B06045004 B06045020 B06055000

AUTOMATIC SLACK ; AUTOMATIC SLACK _ AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER i ADJUSTER A ADJUSTER
1789567 MNO 1112831 EMNO 0755617
79442 72662 72705

B06055001 B06055005 B06065000

AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK _ . AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER Sl ADJUSTER Gl ADJUSTER
0159589 OEMNO 105016001 Em J 5010260027
72538 72539 79304

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B06065001 B06065002 B06065003

AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER : ADJUSTER ADJUSTER
5010260028 : 5010260116 \ 5010260115

79305 79309 79308

B06065004 B06065005 B06065009

AUTOMATIC SLACK _ AUTOMATIC SLACK _ AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER e ADJUSTER o ADJUSTER
5010098860 OEMNO 5010098861 OEMNO | 5010260117

79294 79295 79310

B06065010 B06065011 B06065012

AUTOMATIC SLACK . AUTOMATIC SLACK _ AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER el ADJUSTER A ADJUSTER
5010260118 - 5010098862 " 5010098863

79311 79296 79297

B06065015 B06225003 B06265001

AUTOMATIC SLACK AUTOMATIC SLACK : AUTOMATIC SLACK
ADJUSTER S . ADJUSTER P ADJUSTER
5010056685 ; 0517482213 4731857

79013 80019 80020

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B06015017 B06015018 B06035000

MANUAL SLACK AD- MANUAL SLACK AD- MANUAL SLACK AD-
JUSTER JUSTER JUSTER
0517454700 0517454690 431081
104507401 104407401

B06035001 B06045008 B06045009

MANUAL SLACK AD- MANUAL SLACK AD- _ MANUAL SLACK AD-
JUSTER | JUSTER o JUSTER
431082 OEMNO 1448114 EMNO | 1448115

B06045011 B06045012 B06065022

MANUAL SLACK AD- MANUAL SLACK AD- _ MANUAL SLACK AD-
JUSTER i JUSTER ! 4l JUSTER
1448111 - 1448112 100016970

100016970

B06225002 B06225004 B06245002

MANUAL SLACK AD- MANUAL SLACK AD- _ MANUAL SLACK AD-
0517465130 - 0517452340 0866308
100001760 100001021 100014750

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

g

B06013002 B06013000 B06033001

BRAKE SHOE SPRING BRAKE SHOE SPRING BRAKE SHOE SPRING
6179931110 3469930310 1586683
4*25,5%244 4*25,5%238 5,9 010), 01 193]

D g o 7

B06053000 B20071086 B06063000

BRAKE SHOE SPRING BRAKE SHOE SPRING .1 BRAKE SHOE SPRING
1340297 | 42480056 EN | 5010097089
5,5%39*158 3,5%24*207 4*29*237

A L -

B06224001 B06224003 B06049011

BRAKE SHOE SPRING BRAKE SHOE SPRING BRAKE SHOE SPRING
0339733070 ° 0339733060 ' i 0539746070
3,5%18*121 3,5%18%122 4%25%260

B06029204 B06189022 B06189023

BRAKE SHOE SPRING BRAKE SHOE SPRING
LONG 2 ay JUMBO : BRAKE SHOE SPRING
81976100001 - 0539746120 1447003800
3%26%212 4*26*ADJUSTABLE 4*25%228

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



AR

0004207624 B06018009 B06028001

BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER -

COMPONENTS COMPONENTS COMPONENTS
0074208718 0004209124 8971205164
0004207624 0004207424 0004312028

< o ‘\‘ .
B06028006 B06028007 B06028008
BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER - : BRAKE CHAMBER -
COMPONENTS COMPONENTS COMPONENTS
81511016261 81511016196 . | 81511016081
81511016264 81511019196 81511016082

B06048001 B06048002 B06028002

BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER -
COMPONENTS - COMPONENTS _ A COMPONENTS
1802657 ' 1516660 1303474
1912986 1802409 1333810

B06038000 B06038001 B06038002

BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER -
COMPONENTS _ COMPONENTS : COMPONENTS
1606835 325867 1614797
1606836 1609308 1609309

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUG/ATECHNC

B06028001 B06056007 B06056008

BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER -

COMPONENTS COMPONENTS COMPONENTS
3090848 FBU9962 0303055
00100513 0721187 FBU8676

Y

B06067002 B06067003 B06067004

BRAKE CHAMBER - BRAKE CHAMBER - : BRAKE CHAMBER -
COMPONENTS COMPONENTS : COMPONENTS
0038855200 5000815361 . | 5021170047

5000809565 5021170052

mw = s

B06024002 B06014002 B06014000

BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE
81502016218 : 3074200339 ' o 81502016188
6244200019 81502136006 81502016175

=] B | W

B06034002 B06034001 B06064001

BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE
3095195 3095196 5000792795
85104191 5001868572

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNC

B06049009 B06049010 B06039015

BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE
1104544 1104545 3095197
1104548 1104549

B06019202 B06019203 B06069002

BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE
3454200219 oF ,'_“" 3894206319 U 5010098948

B06069003 B06029201 B06029202

BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE
5010224629 o 81502016184 ' - 81502016187
£S931221 81502016086 81502016228

B06029203 B06189020 B06189021

BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE BRAKE SHOE
81502016190 g M006093 ; M006204
81502016111 65047735

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

< ON »
OO0 O
BRAKE SHOE PIN SET BRAKE SHOE PIN SET BRAKE SHOE PIN SET
3954200041 3074204002 49742100745
3955860142 3954200082 6754200082

SLPP —
eS%3

2 T o

B06014007 B06024001 B06044000

BRAKE SHOE PIN SET BRAKE SHOE PIN SET .1 BRAKE SHOE PIN SET
3184200182 ST 8150213600681
815021300135

B06224002 B06054000 B06054001

BRAKE SHOE PIN SET BRAKE SHOE PIN SET BRAKE SHOE PIN SET
0980102910 ° 0096242 ' - 0593595
0290377 290378

QOO
OO 00O
O0O00

BRAKE SHOE PIN SET ANCHOR
' 0681090 g 6524230006
681090 9424230306

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B06019204 B06019205 B06019206

BRAKE LINING BRAKE LINING BRAKE LINING
19495 19496 19494
81502216077 815022108145 81502200547

B06062002 B06049012 B06072000

BRAKE LINING RIP BRAKE LINING PI BRAKE LINING
5001868087 1535248 02992123

B06062000 B06180000 B06180001

BRAKE LINING BRAKE LINING : BRAKE LINING
19071 o 19094 ' - 19902
5001868089 0309227010 0309219080

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BRAKE SYSTEM BUGATECHNlC LINING RIVETS

SPARE PARTS TRUCKS TRAILERS AND BUSES

BUGA NO I VPE ] BUGANO

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com




BUGATECHNC

B06225502 B06225503 B06225504

BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT -
RIGHT LEFT RIGHT
0509705300 0509705290 0509705400
0509705301 0509705291 0509705401

B06225505 B06215502 B06215503

BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT - : BRAKE CAMSHAFT -
LEFT | RIGHT : LEFT
0509705390 2262028401 EN | 2262028301
0509705391 2262028402 2262028302

B06245500 B06245501 B06265506

BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT -
RIGHT il LEFT i ok LEFT
AJAD0476004 ' AJA0476003 21202755

21219258

B06265507 B06015501 B06015502

BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT - : BRAKE CAMSHAFT -
RIGHT N <A RIGHT = 2 LEFT
21202754 - 3464231236 3464231136
21219257 6234230236 6234230136

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

B06015503 B06015504 B06025503

BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT -
RIGHT LEFT LEFT
3464211836 3464211736 81503010107
6234210636 6234210536 81503010151

B06025504 B06025505 B06025506

BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT - : BRAKE CAMSHAFT -
RIGHT | LEFT : RIGHT
81503010108 81503010109 EN | 81503010110
81503010152 81503010153 81503010154

B06065500 B06065501 B06045500

BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT -
LEFT il RIGHT i ok LEFT
5010067942 ' 5010067943 134369
5010067942 5010067943 154985

dfﬁmn_q

B06045501 B06035500 B06025510

BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT - BRAKE CAMSHAFT -
RIGHT N <A RIGHT = 2 RIGHT
134370 - 1575526 64503010003
154986 81503010112

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

B0601112 B06020100 B0601115

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
3354210305 81501100104 3464230101
3354210301 81501100107 3464230501

B0603101 B0605102 B0601116

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
366865 191173 . | 3544210001
1584129 190022 3544210101

B0607110 B06060100 B0622126

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
8546997 : 189923 ' o 0310677530
8546971 192371 0310977450

B0625101 B0622133 B0622134

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
179241111406 0310967190 0310967290
179241111306 0310967790 0910967190

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

B0606101 B0602104 B0621101
BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
0000194435 81501100102 1064006002
5000737768 1064013000

B0606102 B0621102 B0621103

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
5001019218 1064010401 . | 1064010801
5010098949 1064012701 1064012800

B0604102 B0604104 B0604105

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
175929 : 277311 ' o 360567
249050 305405 293544

B06030100 B0603137 B0603102

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
324005 366866 1075306
324005 1584131 3171744

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

B0602103 B0607109 B0607111
BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
81501100101 8546950 0501313940
81501100241 8547081 603100350

B06240100 B0605101 B0622124

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
AJA4B9001 161518 . | 0310677450
AJA489002 125779407

|
i
"{kc_\. 3 a

N | AN N!
B0622125 B0622135 B06250100

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
0310677520 : 0310977170 ' o 107252015006
125779408 0310977420 091694200004

B0601108 B0601105 B0618114

BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM BRAKE DRUM
3054230601 3014210801 3014230801
3564210001 3054210001 3074230101

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

168 R0

/ﬁﬂﬁif--%rﬂm:;;iHMRx‘z
Qas)'

T

~ A30 _ - 410 _ - 7T ~
B06216003 B06036005 B06226001

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC
4079000500 85103804 0308834020
4079000501 85110495 0308834027

B06016002 B06066005 B06076010

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC : BRAKE DISC
082135830 5010422593 . | 1907631
501315228 5010422363 1908614

B06216005 B06056001 B06036009

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC
4079001700 : 1387439 ' o 6774686
4079001701 1640561 6774687

30 :

B06016009 B06046001 B06026002

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC
6884230212 1386686 81508030021
6884230012 1402272 81508030041

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

ST T
I 434 | I 438 N N 335 N
B06036007 B06066000 B06016012

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC
3092710 5010216437 9704230312
8551042 5006172150 9704230412

B06236000 B06066001 B06036004

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC T BRAKE DISC
017870 5010216932 . | 85103803
09940620 5010260102 20515093

I

L N 575 _ 335 -

B06226000 B06066007 B06026010

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC
0308834030 : 5010525362 ' o 81508030043
0308834037 5010525015 81508030054

B06016010 B06226013 B06216004

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC
9424210912 0308834010 4079001300
9424211012 0308834017

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

‘-":

B06246000 B06076004 B06026004

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC
13162025 2992636 81508030024
CF103696 7184078 81508030026

B06066002 B06036011 B06076005

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC T BRAKE DISC
5010260101 6779209 . | 2995702
5010216931 67792093 7187541

B06126002 B06026009 B06076007

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC
179241111131 : 81508030042 ' o 7184136
17924111113130 81508030053 7189475

R8PS IIID LY
OO POy / 222
ol M M e 1M éﬂ.';_n

M LM s LA A e

_ S LLLLTTETT

BRAKE DISC BRAKE DISC DISC MOUNTING KIT
1088133 81508030027 1690788
81508030057 1393561

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

BRAKE SYSTEM

/\
= =]
@3
@ R @

247Ax109.5x30

DISC BRAKE PAD DISC BRAKE PAD

B06197003 B06192000 B06197005
DISC BRAKE PAD

J = =]
SB_.-‘- B @ R W

284 50112.6x30

29246

29088 29087
29091 29042 29247
-[;| 1
o, I f
]l [ii= Yo
| ) {,

@B
@ W

DISC BRAKE PAD DISC BRAKE PAD

29244 29174
29245 29204
: FE

fﬁ?ﬁﬁfﬁaé%

=0 @F

#10.2x02,3520
210.3';‘09.:1?(!1

DISC BRAKE PAD DISC BRAKE PAD

29159 29162

29126 3057008400

T S [} gmO
_ - L [||
== o % 1 1y | "

2105002020

B06012000 B06032000 B06197008
DISC BRAKE PAD

B06197009 B06197010 B06197011
DISC BRAKE PAD

29125
29022

4821179530

29313
29156

46,7430 579

B06197012 B06197013 B06197014
DISC BRAKE PAD

DISC BRAKE PAD

DISC BRAKE PAD

29227
29316

29317
29030

29173
29272

sales@bugatechnic.com

www.bugatechnic.com



.

(i=_Fo] = —
B06197015 B06197016 B06197017
DISC BRAKE PAD DISC BRAKE PAD DISC BRAKE PAD
29169 29090 29115
29177 29053 29116
e ' P T TN
= To R [i= T @
or o0 or-
B06197018 B06197019 B06197020
DISC BRAKE PAD DISC BRAKE PAD DISC BRAKE PAD
29195 29141 ; 29279
29175 29119 29223
T Yee] ]u_-: El=} Bl
o B W G S o- 1 i

2902526030

B06197021 B06197022 B06197023

DISC BRAKE PAD

DISC BRAKE PAD DISC BRAKE PAD
29093 29252 29211
29184 29108 29291

/f ':1‘ ﬁ__é_:,—f.—I—:;;, ﬂ%\
I,? : t — J |.‘ﬂ. _O
il —— | I
B06197024 B06197025 B06036201
DISC BRAKE PAD DISC BRAKE PAD DISC MOUNTING KIT
29124 29151 20375549
3988839

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

4 2K 4 4

B11013011 B11013013 B11013019
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut Nut Nut
3894010071 3814010571 3814010671

3814010271 3814010471

® S0

B11012072 B11013020 B11013009
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer - Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut Nut Nut
3814010771 . . 3814010871 = 3274020271
3464010071
B11013010 B11013002 B11013003
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut . Nut . | Nut
3274020371 9424010271 9424010371

0 S0 S

B11013008 B11023013 B11023014

Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut s Nut . Nut
3524020071 81455010134 81455010080
81455010076

www,bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

70 S0

B11023018 B11023022 B11023000
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut Nut Nut
81455010067 81455010081 81455010176
81455010141 81455010060 81455010131
B11023024 B11023027 B11023028
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer - Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut Nut Nut
81455010174 = _ 81455010116 Bl e 81455010154
81455010123

' , o / '

B11023004 B11023031 B11093002
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut . Nut . | Nut
81455010129 81455010765 K5C2150-R

B11073002 B11073007 B11073016
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut s Nut i Nut
42117445 42117449 42117435

www,bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

L\

B11263004 B11263005 B11263007
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut Nut Nut
21020997 21022167 21220969

v S IS

B11063001 B11063002 B11063003

Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer - Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut Nut Nut
5010319141 = . 5010439317 Bl e 5000737601

5000190221

® P

B11063006 B11063007

B11063008

Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut . Nut . | Nut
5010566244 5010308911 5010241839

v S0

B11063010 B11063005 B11033011

Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut s Nut i Nut
5010224821 5000351162 5010241892

www,bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B11033010 B11033006 B11033007
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut Nut Nut
21147687 20515518 20515519
7421147687

B11033010 B11033022 B11213006
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer - Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut Nut Nut
20524942 . . 20553561 = 13031117410
B11243000 B11243003 B11243004
Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut . Nut . | Nut
M006891 A-FA0230 M069123
214020

A 4

B11193010 B11193011 B11193016

Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer Wheel Bolt with Washer
Nut s Nut . Nut
4375100512 DK61620 9049900412
4343291410

www,bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNC

-,;.-i-‘ﬁ?‘?-ﬁ

PR
S

B06019001 B06019003 B06019004
ABS SENSOR RING

ABS SENSOR RING . SENSOR RING, ABS
9733561015 \ 9423340015
9423340115

9423560715
9423560315

B06019020 B06039001 B06039010
PTIO ABS SENSOR RING

ABS SENSOR RING scri ABS SENSOR RING
9463340515 oEMNO 20424109 S 21228432
7420424109 1076760

Y o \ . . J.&“;
B06049008 B06059000 B06059001
' : ABS SENSOR RING

ABS SENSOR RING ABS SENSOR RING
1788291 o 1805821 otmMNo | 1805823
1391515 1391517

B06059002 B06219000 B06229004
: ABS SENSOR RING -
ADSSETORRING . e > 0" NN0 255 el SHEETMETAL
1805824 - 4029106300 0331008510
1657638
sales@bugatechnic.com

www.bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

> @

B06019012 B06019013 B06019015

Knorr Sensor Testing Sensor Cable with Con- Sensor Cable with Con-
Device nector Socket (3,5 Mt) nector Socket (8,0 Mt)

4497560350

- —

B06019016 B06049004 B06019017

Sensor Cable with Con- Sensor Cable with Con- Sensor Cable with Con-
nector Socket (12,0 Mt) nector Socket (1,0 Mt) nector Socket (2,0 Mt)
1884529 4497560200

) © o

B06049005 B06019018 B06049006

Sensor Cable with Con- Sensor Cable with Con- Sensor Cable with Con-
nector Socket (2,0 Mt) nector Socket (5,0 Mt) ~nector Socket (1,5 Mt]
1884529
4497250150

B06189000 B06189001 B06189002

ABS Sensor, iLT Shape, ABS Sensor, iLT Shape,
ABS Sensor 2 mt 40 ¢m p 100.cm P
4410328080 4410328790

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

B06189003 B06019014 B06029000

ABS Sensor, Straight ABS Sensor, Straight
ABS Sensor, 900, 1.75 m Shape, 250cmg Shape, 200 cmg
4410329200 4410322830
81271206182

O o

B06029001 B06069001 B06029002

ABS Sensor, Straight ABS Sensor, Straight ABS Sensor, ILi Shape,
Shape, 200 cm Shape, 395 cm 200 cm
4410322840 4410323480 . 0486000241
81271206183 20732820 81271206156

B06029003 B06189004 B06189005

ABS Sensor, LT Shape, ABS Sensor, Straight ABS Sensor, Straight
200 cm : Shape, 35 cm _ : Shape, 100 cm
0486000242 4410329050 4410325730
81271206157 4410323340

B06189006 B06189008 B06039011

ABS Sensor, 1.75 m ABS Sensor Cable ABS Sensor Cable
4410323490 4410323860

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

\ -
B06039012 B06189009 B06189010

ABS Sensor Cable ABS Sensor Cable ABS Sensor Cable
4410323870 4410329960 4410329950

B06049001 B06049000 B06189012

ABS Sensor, 174 cm ABSSEaeSeS‘Oz%%tgﬁqight ABS Sensor 800 cm
892057 1892058 4497580800

© O

B06189018 B06189014 B06189015

ABS Sensor Cable, 290 Connecting Cable, 380
cm cgm | ABS Sensor Cable
4497230300 4497120380 K0278324000

O

ABS Sensor Cable, 250
cm

4497560250

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNC

Yooa

B07011024 0014326101-0074321601 MERCEDES 20 LT 276*431

BO7011025  0054322401-0034323301 AXOR 15LT 276*326
B07011035 0034321401-0054322101 AXOR 20 LT 276%411
B07011027 0034329401-0054322601 AXOR 25 LT 276*495
B07011040 0034322001-0054322201 AXOR 30LT 276*585
B07011042 0064325501 AXOR 30LT 276*585
B07011029 0034329501-0054322701 AXOR 35 LT 276*663
B07011034 0034323901-0054322501 AXOR 4OLT 276%757
B07011031 0004321001-0034322501 MERC. 4OLT 276%745
B07011032 0034329901-0054322801 AXOR 45 LT 276*843
B07011033 0034322701-0004321701 MERCEDES 60 LT 2761108
B07071000 504047686-504197584 IVECO 5LT 155%340
B07071001 504047697-504197586 IVECO 15LT 206*530
807071002 002497135 IVECO 20 LT 246*493
B07071003 504047700-504197588 IVECO 20 LT 246*4964
B07071005 4722465 IVECO 20 LT 246*500
B07071006 4732466 IVECO 28 LT 246*470
B07071004 504049153 IVECO 30LT 246*715
B07071007 98461957 IVECO 30LT 246*700
B07061000 7700053246 RENAULT 20 LT 246*493
B07061004 5021170368 RENAULT 30LT 250%715
B07061002 5010525149-7420904411 RENAULT 4OLT 276*740
B07231000 9505200030 SCHMITZ 20 LT 246*493
B07231001 050458 SCHMITZ 4OLT 276*745
B07231005 050459 SCHMITZ 60 LT 310*880

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BRAKE SYSTEM

B07011001
B07011002
B07011003
B07011004

B07011005

B07011006
B07011007
B07011008
B07011009
B07011010
B07011011
B07011012
B07011013
B07011014
B07011015
B07011016
B07011017
B07011018
B07011019
B07011036
B07011038
B07011041
B07011021
B07021010
B07011023

0054323001
0044323301
A3714327101
0044320601-0064323501

0054322001-0034320601

0054323301-9584320201

0034320801

9504200030-112481
0054324201-0064323801
0004322001-0034321101
0054324301-0044326801

0044320701-0054323201

0044326401-0054324101

0044329501-0054323401

0064326401-0034323101

0004324801

0044324201-0054323801

0004322601-0004322801

0034323201-0054322301

0054323501-0064324601

0054322901-0044320001

0004322101

0064324901-0054323701

SUGATECHNIC

MERCEDES
TRAVEGO
MERCEDES
AXOR
AXOR
MERCEDES
AXOR
AXOR
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
AXOR
MERCEDES
AXOR
AXOR
AXOR
AXOR
MERCEDES

MERC. SMALL

AXOR
MERCEDES
AXOR
AXOR
AXOR
MERC.BIG
AXOR

4LT

4LT
S5LT
54 LT
6LT
10 LT
10 LT
10 LT
15 LT
20 LT
20 LT
20 LT
25 LT
75 LT
10 LT
20 LT
20 LT
20 LT
25 LT
30 LT
30 LT
35 LT
40 LT
40 LT
60 LT

144*321
155*285
155*310
144410
144453
206*367
206*367
206*371
206*530
206*680
206680
206680
206*827
2L6%227
246260
246*496
246*509
246*505
246*604
246*700
246*715
246*821
246*932
246*906
246*1370

www.bugatechnic.com

sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHC
SPARE PARTS TRUCKS TRAILERS AND BUSES

Y Y
BUGA NO VEHICLE
A o :

'ww.bugatechnie.com sales@bugatechnic.com




SUGATECHNC

B07051011 1506426 DAF 40 LT 276%747

B07231005 1506421 | DAF 60 LT 310%880
B07051012 1505417 DAF 60 LT 276%1108
B07031000 020904405 VOLVO 15LT 206*550
B07031001 020904407 VOLVO 25 LT 246*588
B07031002 020579600-20392305 VOLVO 15LT 206*530
B07191001 20579604-7420579604 VOLVO 25 LT 276%490
B07031004 20904408-7420904408 VOLVO 30 LT 276*570
B07031006 11117328 VOLVO AOLT 276%747
B07031005 20904411-7420904411 VOLVO F SER. AOLT 276%757
B07041000 1792544 SCANIA 15LT 206*530
B07041001 1332535 SCANIA 16 LT 2646%410
B07041002 1935525 SCANIA 20 LT 2646%493
B07041003 1448833 SCANIA 20 LT 276%475
B07041004 1332533-1377864 SCANIA 27 LT 246%645
B07041005 1357950- 1383777 SCANIA 30LT 276*570
B07041006 1935528 SCANIA 4OLT 276%747
B07181004 AIR TANK CLAMP 206 mm. SHEET METAL
B07181005 AIR TANK CLAMP 246 mm. SHEET METAL
BU7.181006 AIR TANK CLAMP 255 mm. SHEET METAL
B07181007 AIR TANK CLAMP 280 mm. SHEET METAL
B07181008 AIR TANK CLAMP 305 mm. SHEET METAL
B07181009 AIR TANK CLAMP 320 mm. SHEET METAL
B07181010 AIR TANK CLAMP 380 mm. SHEET METAL

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

-
u;ﬁf

ﬂ
E—
B07193000 B07013036 B07063015
FOOT BRAKE VALVE FOOT BRAKE VALVE FOOT BRAKE VALVE 21 -
8xM16x1,5 M22x1,5 Voss P22 = 0.30 £0.15
4613150080 4613192600 4614945020
1518060 1506092 9650010012

B07053005 B07043010 B07073001

FOOT BRAKE VALVE : FOOT BRAKE VALVE
M22x1.5 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE PTI M16x1.5
MB4694 0481064603 EN | DX75BAY

1324664

B07023014 B07013037 B07013038

FOOT BRAKE VALVE HYDRAULIC BRAKE _ HYDRAULIC BRAKE
REPAIR KIT i VALVE ! 4l VALVE
320060101 - H31720.0.0 03213814003
81521306143

B07013039 B07033022 B07053006

HYDRAULIC BRAKE HYDRAULIC BRAKE _ HYDRAUL IC BRAKE
VALVE ; il VALVE AR VALVE
17853.1.1 - 03.2324-0100.3 9617020040

360774

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B07053007 B07043011 B07053008

HYDRAULIC BRAKE HYDRAULIC BRAKE HYDRAULIC BRAKE
VALVE VALVE VALVE
9617231120 9617231220 9617234260
1524311 1324425 1524308

i . e
B07033023 B07013040 B07013041

HYDRAULIC BRAKE HYDRAULIC BRAKE _ HYDRAULIC BRAKE
VALVE | VALVE M16x1.5 | VALVE 1-2-FLANGE
HB1142 OEMNO DPM21A EMNO | DPM66EL
6775595 A0044305281/002

Em@"
B07033010 B07053009 B07183000
HYDRAULIC BRAKE
aillERALLICBRA | RAISELOWERVALVE | | RAISE LOWER VALVE
9617242040 | 4630320200 4630900210
1524321 0003290825

B07013042 B07073002 B07023015

RAISE LOWER VALVE RAISE [\L,H\é\fﬁ%\’ALVE - RAISE LOWER VALVE
SV3111 g SV3158 338032001
825925000 81436106103

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B07183001 B07183002 B07183003

LIFT AXLE CONTROL LIFT AXLE CONTROL
RAISE LOWER VALVE RIPTIO cH | SRy
338071001 OEM NC 4630840100 | 4630840000
0867871 0867872

B07053010 B07183004 B07183005

LIFT AXLE CONTROL , LIFT AXLE CONTROL : LIFT AXLE CONTROL
VALVE "_ al VALVE OLD TYPE - VALVE M12x1.5
/6045430007
_jp

B07183006 B07053011 B07023016

LIFT AXLE CONTROL : TRISTOP SPRING BRAKE _ TRISTOP SPRING BRAKE
VALVE 8,5 BAR .y 115/ ~ | ACTUATOR 24%24 . TACTUATOR9*16
BZ6515 o 9253200800 N 4254262010
377353 81504106548

B07183007 B07183008 B07013043

- TRISTOP SPRING BRAKE TRISTOP SPRING BRAKE _ TRISTOP SPRING BRAKE
. ACTUATOR 16/24Disc | 4 ACTUATOR 24*24 Disc |+ /a8 ACTUATOR §100mm
BS9326 MINC 031240022 _ | 344024001
31240022 0094209218

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B07073003 B07183009 B07193027

TRISTOP SPRING BRAKE _ SERVICE BRAKE ACTUA- FOUR CIRCUIT PROTEC-
ACTUATOR y100mm TOR §9mm TION VALVE
340035201 B07183009 AE4162
42000798 81521516023

B07013023 B07033024 B07013044

FOUR CIRCUIT PROTEC- - FOUR CIRCUIT PROTEC- . FOUR CIRCUIT PROTEC-
TION VALVE o TION VALVE o TION VALVE
AE4440 OEMNO AE4603 EMNO | AE4800
5010216965 3197585 0034319706

B07073004 B07013045 B07073005

" FOUR CIRCUIT PROTEC- MULTI CIRCUIT PRO- _ MULTI CIRCUIT PRO-
TION VALVE 4 TECTION VALVE ! | TECTION VALVE
9347020050 - AE4510 AE4560

42032356 0034315706 K048307

B07073006 B07193013 B07053012

MULTI CIRCUIT PRO-

TECTION VALVE —  TYARE SIS FERRERTE

9347050210 : 9730012100 0481026026
0689331 1333733

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B07013018 B07053013 B07073007

RELAY VALVE RELAY VALVE RELAY VALVE
9730112050 : : 9730111070 N 9730060000
5010207451 1249207 1505412

B07013046 B07073008 B07073009

RELAY VALVE . RELAY VALVE RELAY VALVE
ACST7A L AceTaaxy T
1360613 41031426 BCU2601

B07013047 B07013008 B07013048

PROPORTIONAL RELAY : PROPORTIONAL RELAY _ PROPORTIONAL RELAY
VALVE i VALVE ' VALVEI3BAR
4802020040 MNO 4802040010 EMNO 4802040020
1315686 41032230 1601034

B07053014 B07183010 B07053015

RELAY EMERGENCY RELAY EMERGENCY _ . RELAY EMERGENCY
VALVE s VALVE Y ALE
9710021500 OEMNO 9710023000 BMNO 9710021520
0830550 1359971 1325335

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B07053016 B07053017 B07183011

RELAY EMERGENCY TIC RELAY EMERGENCY . RELAY EMERGENCY
VALVE - VALVE 10 BAR . VALVE
9710027000 OEMNC 9710029000 NO 9710028020
1519310 1505144

B07183012 B07013049 B07053018

RELAY&X{@EGENCY el QUICK RELEASE VALVE . s Srsl QUICK RELEASE VALVE
KNAS3100 9735000000 9735000380
0711960 1504911

B07013050 B07053019 B07033025

QUICK RELEASE VALVE |- /1| QUICK RELEASE VALVE ~ /-1 QUICK RELEASE VALVE
9735000280 G0 9735000510 GEMNo | 221992
1505154 1505155

B07013051 B07013052 B07013053

PROPORTIONAL QUICK PROPORTIONAL QUICK _ . PROPORTIONAL QUICK
- RELEASE VALVE RSN RELEASE VALVE SMMMMIN  RELEASE VALVE
9750010000 oEMNO | 9750020670 oEMNO 9750020010
0720000 0024306881 0102941

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B07013054 B07013055 B07183013

TRAILER CONTROL TRAILER CONTROL TRAILER CONTROL
VALVE : VALVE _ : VALVE M22x1.5
9730020000 : : 9730025200 N 351008011
1519318 1518263 6811

B07013056 B07043012 B07063016

TRAILER CONTROL - TRAILER CONTROL _ TRAILER CONTROL
VALVE . VALVEMI6x1, 5 - VALVE
0004319513 5021170461 145726

B07183014 B07183015 B07013057

TRAILER CONTROL ; TRAILER CONTROL _ PRESSURE REGULAT-
VALVE REPAIR KIT 0 VALVEMIéx15 ' INGVALVE 48BAR
9630010510 MNO AE4311 EMNO 4341000820
1506448 1590128

B07183016 B07013058 B07013059

PRESSURE REGULAT- PRESSURE REGULAT- _ | PRESSURE REGULAT-
ING VALVE 3,5 BAR ~ L INGVALVE Mi6x1.5%73 = = o |NGVALVE 7.0 BAR
0481063001 OEMNO 0481009022 Em J 4750100000

02495588

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

B07023017 B07043013 B07063017

PRESSURE REGULAT- PRESSURE REGULAT- PRESSURE REGULAT-

ING VALVE 4,5 BAR ING VALVE 8.0 BAR ING VALVE M22x1.5 * 8
4750154000 4750102000 AC157C
1506195 1506190 5010260893

B07013014 B07073010 B07073011

PRESSURE REGULAT- LEVELLING VALVE 10 . LEVELLING VALVE Max

ING VALVE 10 BAR - . BAR - 210 mm Lever o 12.5 BAR
0500005001 OEMNO SV1260 EMNO | SV1416
0003282030

B07013060 B07183017 B07043014

LEVELLING VALVE 1/41 LEVELLING VALVE
18NPT e M1 2x1 5 : 3l LEVELLING VALVE
612048181 ' 90554273 4640070340
0003278125 2093357

B07183018 B07053020 B07013061

LEVELLING VALVE LOAD SENSING VALVE : LOAD SENSING VALVE
4757120010 - " 4757120040 4757101360
1518127 1506217

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

e ""-'-L

B07183019 B07023018 B07013062
LOAD SENSING VALVE LOAD SENSING VALVE LOAD SENSING VALVE
4757150000 BR5619 4757001200
81521616354 02492515

B07013063 B07013064 B07013065

LOAD SENSING VALVE : LOAD SENSING VALVE
LOAD SENSING VALVE | AUTOMATIC - AUTOMATIC
4757200040 4757210090 e | 4757215030
1388983 0057312412

L v . 5 -'n..- .'
=, )
B07063018 B07053021 B07013066

LOAD SENSING VALVE LOAD SENSING VALVE _ LOAD SENSING VALVE
AUTOMATIC i MANUAL ! - KNUCKLE JOINT 260mm
4757205000 - 4756040100 4333020130
5010260530 0719701 0004310418

B07073012 B07023019 B07063019

LOAD SENSING VALVE LOAD SENSING VALVE

KNUCKLE JOINT 260mm |  KNUCKLE JOINT 260mm bl ECAS SOLENOID VALVE
4333020160 - 4333020020 4728800010
5010422345

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

B07183020 B07013067 B07013068

ECAS SOLENOID VALVE ECAS SOLENOID VALVE ECAS SOLENOID VALVE
4728800600 4728900030 4728901130
A0013271125 A0013271225

B07033014 B07073013 B07013069

ECAS SOLENOID VALVE ECAS SOLENOID VALVE P ECAS HEIGHT SENSOR
1025285D | 0501100016 EN | 4410501210
3183424 41200708

I ;

B07043015 B07013070 B07013071

ECAS HEIGHT SENSOR SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE
0504002113 ° 4721706360 ' i 4722500070
1138883 99707013605 1506177

B07013072 B07033026 B07013073

SOLENOID VALVE SOLENOID VALVE : SOLENOID VALVE
1020295 g 9042006 1020321
A9452600057 1610566 A9472600563

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B07013074 B07063020 B07013075
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL
VALVE

SOLENOID VALVE

SOLENOID VALVE
5392900070 B07063020 5710031040
0049975536 0262633

INI!PHM-

=]

B07063021 B07013076 B07193030
: DIRECTIONAL CONTROL
- VALVE

DIRECTIONAL CONTROL

DIRECTIONAL CONTROL _

VALVE " VALVE 90mm LENGHT

5000789615 OEMNO 4630132100 EMNO | 4630360000
1505078 1505080

IM . _ .
B07023020 B07043016 B07013077
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL : DIRECTIONAL CONTROL
VALVE

" DIRECTIONAL CONTROL
VALVE el VALVE ! 4l
81521706156 - 4342050320 5710400000
1503897 0034296844

B07013078 B07013079 B07023021
BRAKE SIGNAL TRANS- : _ EBSFOOHEE?KEPwOD—

BRAKE SIGNAL TRANS-
MITTER TSN MITTER =
4800010000 : 4800010100 0486200007
0044312205 1518130 K039530N50

sales@bugatechnic.com

www.bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B07063022 B07013080 B07063023

EBS FOOT BRAKE MOD- EBS FOOT BRAKE MOD- EBS FOOT BRAKE MOD-
ULE - ULE M16x1, 5. 4 PINS s ULE y8. 4 PINS
0486200105 : . K014773 \ K046640
A0044311506 7422085773

B07013081 B07063024 B07023022

EBS FOOT BRAKE MOD- - EBSSINGLE CHANNEL | EBSSINGLE CHANNEL
ULE s MODULE - MODULE
0004464636 5010344185 81521066041

B07013082 B07033027 B07023023

EBS SINGLE CHANNEL : EBS SINGLE CHANNEL EBS DOUBLE CHANNEL
S MODULE M22X1 5 o = o g D
EA2000 o 0486203033 N 0486204017N50
0004291124 20542734 81521066014

B07013083 B07063025 B07023024

EBS DOUBLE CHANNEL EBS DOUBLE CHANNEL _ EBS TRAILER CONTROL
MODULE S MODULE R VALVE
K102407 MINC K102266 _ | 0486205022

A0004297824 7422225566 81523016206

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUGATECHNC

VoY RS e || 5
B07013084 B07183021 B07183022

EBS TRAILER CONTROL EBS TRAILER MODULA- EBS TRAILER MODULA-
VALVE TOR TOR
K000920 4801020000 4801020330
A0014311613 1506236

B07183023 B07183024 B07013085

EBS TRAILER MODULA- EBS TRAILER MODULA- : EBS AXLE MODULATOR
TOR VALVE TOR : 13 BAR
ES2060 823008001 EN | 4801050030
0004293724

- =0 = t: W RE: Tﬁ_
B07013086 B07183025 B07053022

LR ABS MODULATOR VALVE : ABS SYSTEM PACKAGE
4801060040 : BR9231 4005000810
A0004296424 1519383

B07183026 B07183027 B07033028

ABS SOLENOID MODU- ABS SOLENOID MODU-
| el 2l 2 ay LATOR VALVE Sk LATOR VALVE
3C56216 BR9232 K038400
21327360

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



=RV AN =N §
R St el

BUGATECHNC

2 'g . g
B07013087 B07183028 B07013088

ABS SOLENOID MODU- ABS SOLENOID MODU- EXHAUST BRAKE CYL-
LATOR VALVE LATOR VALVE INDER
4802050100 4721950310 SZ1130
0054292344 5021170197 SZ1161

B07023025 B07063026 B07033029

EXHAUST BRAKE CYL- EXHAUST BRAKE CYL- :
INDER INDER L EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE
51081500041 5010477149 . | 21991157
51081500046 21707054

o P
B07013089 B07033030 B07043017

ARl ADBLUE VALVE ADBLUE VALVE
A0001401578 : 0444022004 B07043017
A0001402778

B07033031 B07013090 B07013091

ADBLUE VALVE DOOR CONTROL VALVE DOOR CONTROL VALVE
0444011011 4720174800 3720600220
0444011005 1506132 1518526

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

B07013092 B07013093 B07013094

DOORCONTROLVALVE . ... DOORCONTROL VALVE o . DOOR DIRECTIONAL
10 BAR , 12V : b 10 BAR . : CONTROL VALVE
0481500  OEM NC 0481500005 K NO. 9520030300
7601757

B07013095 B07013096 B07013097

DOQR DIRECTIONAL " DOUBLE CHECK VALVE | DOUBLE CHECK VALVE
CONTROL VALVE n——— M22x1.5 | M22x1.5 NOMINAL DI-
4520030020 ARG —| 4342080290 4345000000
0541602 0287612

B07013098 B01033305 B07013099

DOUBLE CHECK VALVE L= il CHECK VALVE M22x1.5 “ 0\ CHECK VALVE M22x1.5
5340170090 WNo KW4455.1 GEMNo | 4340140000
0272775 1585876 1112585

B07013100 B07013101 B07193001

CHECK VALVE UNLOADER VALVE -1 UNLOADER VALVE
314001001 G oo S T
0004290444 1505157 4434820

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

3
~ 1

B07193002 B07013102 B07013103

UNLOADER VALVE - PR AR UNLOADER VALVE
9753034640 0481039106 0481039201
1518284

B07023026 B07013104 B07053024

UNLOADER VALVE 8.1 | UNLOADER VALVE 8.1 . DIRECTIONAL CONTROL
BAR R BAR o VALVE
DR3200 OEMNO DR3500 EMNO | 4733020000
00671930

B07013105 B07013106 B07183031

. _VARIABLE GEOMETRY
TURBO CONTROL VALVE il AUTO DRAIN VALVE : 3l AUTO DRAIN VALVE
42554897 ' 77362 71756
0004322907 92693S

B07183032 B07053025 B07043018

AUTO DRAIN VALVE AUTO DRAIN VALVE 1.\ ANTIFREEZE PUMP
EE4106 g 4343000000 ; 0484451005
1505275 295469

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BUG/ATECHNC

| t.;l. - - h 1 .. _.- .‘ : y N 2
B07015007 B07015008 B07075000

AIR DRYER VALVE 10 AIR DRYER VALVE 12 AIR DRYER VALVE 11 BAR

BAR BAR WITH SILENCER HEATER
4324311000 4324330020 4324051090
0004308515 0024314015 42089433

' &

B07025002 B07185000 B07183030

SRR AT SAFETY VALVE 14,5 BAR SOLENOID
4324320020 4346120550 : | 4420161121
1518698

‘ L

B07015009 B07015010 B07021000

AIR DRYER VALVE 8,1 AIR DRYER VALVE 11.8 AIR DRYER VALVE 12.5
BAR = BAR | 4 BAR
4324100000 - 4324100080 4324101130
8285407000 8285457000 81521026101

B07055000 B07013022 B07015011

AIR DRYER VALVE 1 AIR DRYER VALVE 9.3 AIR DRYER VALVE 1
BAR _ BAR _ BAR
4324200000 4324100100 LA6700
1505972 1369763

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



8 4

. o
B07015012 B07185001 B07065000

AIR DRYER VALVE 8,1 AIR DRYER VALVE 10 AIR DRYER VALVE 8,5
BAR BAR BAR
LA8225 LA6228 LA8016
1285553 5010422397

g

B07075001 B07025003 B07185002

AIR DRYER VALVE 12.5 AIR DRYER VALVE 8,1 : AIR DRYER VALVE 9.5
BAR BAR BAR
LA8221 LA6221 . _ LA8074
08160464

B07025004 B07035001 B07015013

AIR DRYER VALVE 9.5 AIR DRYER VALVE 8,1
AIR DRYER VALVE & BAR | i BAR
78130 ' 93097 0484460001
14315615 70369130

B07015014 B07015015 B07035002

AIR DRYER VALVE 8,1 AIR DRYER VALVE 9.8
BAR | BAR . AIR DRYER VALVE
0484460156 LA8289 4324251010
1932701

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNC

B07015016 B07185003 B07075002

DRYER DISCHARGE AIR DRYER VALVE 5 BAR
\AIE AIR DRYER VALVE AR
ZB4511 ZB4800 ZB4584
0004316515 42536874

B07015017 B07045000 B07045001

AIR DRYER VALVE AmpR%%ginUN” PTI AIR DRYER VALVE
AOO1 4463664 oF! - 9325001010 EMNO 9325100010
1535829

B07055001 B07055002 B07065001

AIR DRYER FILTER AIR DRYER FILTER AIR DRYER FILTER
432100202 ° 4324109362 ' - 4324102232
4324102227 4329012222 4324102262

AIR DRYER FILTER

4324109282
4329102262

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNIC

\ % AL =
A . n.l;:..-.- “g
= 4 G | ¥ AN 5y ) j;,.‘,l.al ';:WI ::I
4 %) -

B14195501 B07184004 B07184005

AIR BRAKE HOSE AIR BRAKE HOSE AIR BRAKE HOSE
4527110110 4527110290 4527110120

[\ AN

B07184006 B07024000 B07184007

AIR BRAKE HOSE AIR BRAKE HOSE | AIR BRAKE HOSE
4527110000 oF ,'_“" 4527110130 I 4527110280
81963400880

B07012000 B07052000 B07012001

AIR COUPLING AIR COUPLING : AIR COUPLING - AUTO-
ol ! 4 MATIC
4522002220 : 4522002210 4522000220
4294030 632565 4293830

AIR COUPLING -
~ STANDART AUTOMATIC

4522000210
4297630

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BRAKE SYSTEM

B06199006 EBS SET 4S/2M

SUGATECHNIC

ABS MODU.II_AT.OR AS.
ABS M.,.AIN PLUG C.IABLE 12M
ABSSENSOR I§EADER

) ABS SI%NSO& BUSH
ABS SENSOR ADD. CABLE
ABS LABEL

AUTO EMERGANCY RELAY

4S MODULATOR/PREV VALVE

om0

4491261200
4410328080
899 760 510 4
4497120380
8130000173

4757155000

480102 063 0/971 0029120

AXLE LIFT VALVENALVE )
P IALVE 463 084 041 0/449 413 050 0 1
ROTARY SLIDE VALVE/BAL-
ANCE VALVE W/SWITCH 463032020 0/464 006 2010 1
COUPLING RED/COUPLING
clii=ee 952 201 012 0/952 201 0110 1
MAIN FLUG CABLE/SENSOR 149173120 0/449 723 030 0 12
SENSOR ADD. CABLE 4M/
S ENCOR READER 449723 040 0/441 032 808 0 2t
BUSHING/LINKAGE 899 760 510 4/443 401 003 0 4
SYSTEM LABEL/EBS LABEL/ 899 200 922 4/813 000 009 3/813 1N
SOCKET LABEL 0000083

B06199007 EBS SET 25/2M

25 MODULATOR/PREV VALVE
" LIFT AXLE VALVE/VALVE
CABLE 5M

ROTARY SLIDE VALVE/BAL-
ANCE VALVE W/SWITCH

BALANCE VALVE W/SWITCH/
COUPLING RED

COUPLING YELLOW/MAIN
PLUG CABLE

' SENSOR ADD. CABLE 3M/
SENSOR READER

BUSHING/LINKAGE

SYSTEM LABEL/EBS LABEL/
SOCKET LABEL

48.0 102 033 0/971 002 9.1.2 0
463 084 041 0/449 4130500
463032 020 0/464 006 2010
952201012 0/9522010110

449 173120 0/449 723030 0

441032808 0/899 760 510 4

433401003 0/899 200 922 4

813000 009 3/813 000 008 3

www.bugatechnic.com

sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNC

BUGA CODE DESCRIPTION
B07194000 TEST POINT ( M12X1,5)
B07194001 TESTPOINT (R 1/4)
B07194002 TEST POINT
4 B07194003 TEST POINT
B07194004 TEST POINT
B07194005 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M10X1,0-6X1,0MM)
B07194006 PUSH IN COUPLING ( R1/8 -6X1,0MM)
B07194007 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M12X1,5-6X1,0MM)
B07194008 PUSH IN COUPLING ( R1/4 -6X1,0MM)
B07194009 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M14X1,5-6X1,0MM)
B07194010 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M16X1,5-6X1,0MM)
B07194011 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M22X1,5-6X1,0MM)
B07194012 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M10X1,0-8X1,0MM )
B07194013 PUSH IN COUPLING ( R1/8 -8X1,0MM )
B07194014 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M12X1,5-8X1,0MM )
B07194015 PUSH IN COUPLING ( R1/4 -8X1,0MM )
B07194016 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M14X1,5-8X1,0MM )
B07194017 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M16X1,5-8X1,0MM )
B07194018 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M22X1,5-8X1,0MM )
B07194019 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M26X1,5-8X1,0MM )
B07194020 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M10X1,0-10X1,5MM )
B07194021 PUSH IN COUPLING ( R1/8 -10X1,5MM )
B07194022 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M12X1,5-10X1,5MM )
B07194023 PUSH IN COUPLING ( R1/4 -10X1,5MM )
B07194024 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M14X1,5-10X1,5MM )
B07194025 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M16X1,5-10X1,5MM )
B07194026 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M22X1,5-10X1,5MM )
B07194027 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M26X1,5-10X1,5MM )
B07194028 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M10X1,0-12X1,5MM )
B07194029 PUSH IN COUPLING ( R1/8 -12X1,5MM )
B07194030 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M12X1,5-12X1,5MM )
B07194031 PUSH IN COUPLING ( R1/4 -12X1,5MM )
B07194032 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M14X1,5-12X1,5MM )
B07194033 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M16X1,5-12X1,5MM )
B07194034 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M22X1,5-12X1,5MM )
B07194035 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M26X1,5-12X1,5MM )
T

B07194036 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M16X1,5 - 15X1,5 MM )
B07194037 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M22X1,5 - 15X1,5 MM )

% B07194038 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M26X1,5 - 15X1,5 MM )

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SIGATECENG

BUGA CODE DESCRIPTION

B07194039 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M16X1,5 - 16X1,5 MM )
B07194040 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M22X1,5 - 16X1,5 MM )
B07194041 PUSH IN COUPLING ( M26X1,5 - 16X1,5 MM )

B07194042 TWO-WAY PUSH IN COUPLING ( 6X1,0)
B07194043 TWO-WAY PUSH IN COUPLING ( 8X1,0)
B07194044 TWO-WAY PUSH IN COUPLING ( 9X1,5)
B07194045 TWO-WAY PUSH IN COUPLING ( 10X1,5)
B07194046 TWO-WAY PUSH IN COUPLING ( 12X1,5)
B07194047 TWO-WAY PUSH IN COUPLING ( 15X1,5)
B07194048 TWO-WAY PUSH IN COUPLING ( 16X1,5)
B07194049 PLUG IN ( M10X1,0)
807194050 PLUG IN (R1/8)

807194051 PLUG IN ( M12X1,5)
B07194052 PLUG IN (R1/4)

B07194053 PLUG IN ( M14X1,5)
B07194054 PLUG IN ( M16X1,5)
B07194055 PLUG IN ( M22X1,5)
B07194056 PLUG IN { M26X1,5 )
B07194057 90" PUSH IN COUPLING ( 6X1,0 MM )
B07194058 90" PUSH IN COUPLING ( 8X1,0 MM )
B07194059 90" PUSH IN COUPLING ( 10X1,5 MM )
B07194060 90° PUSH IN COUPLING ( 12X1,5 MM )
B07194061 S0" PUSH IN COUPLING ( 15X1,5 MM )
B07194062 90" PUSH IN COUPLING ( 16X2,0 MM )
B07194063 90" ELBOW ( M12X1,5)
B07194064 90" ELBOW ( M14X1,5)
B07194065 90" ELBOW ( M16X1,5)

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



SUGATECHNC

BUGA CODE DESCRIPTION

B07194066 90" ELBOW ( M12X1,5)
B07194067 90" ELBOW ( M14X1,5)
807194068 90" ELBOW ( M16X1,5 )

B07194069 UNION L(M12X1,5)
B07194070 UNION L(M14X1,5)
B07194071 UNION L( M16X1,5)
B07194072 UNION L( M22X1,5)
B07194073 UNION L{M12X1,5)

. B B07194074 UNION L(M14X1,5)
B07194075 UNION L M16X1,5)
B07194076 UNION L M22X1,5)
B07194077 UNION L(M12X1,5)
B07194078 UNION L ( M14X1,5)
B07194079 UNION L ( M16X1,5)
B07194080 UNION L(M22X1,5)
B07194081 4 WAY CROSS BLOK ( M12X1,5)
B07194082 4 WAY CROSS BLOK ( M14X1,5 )
B07194083 4 WAY CROSS BLOK ( M16X1,5 )
B07194084 4 WAY CROSS BLOK ( M12X1,5)
B07194085 4 WAY CROSS BLOK { M14X1,5)
B07194086 4 WAY CROSS BLOK ( M16X1,5)
B07194087 REDUCTION { M22X1,5-M16X1,5 )
B07194089 REDUCTION ( M26X1,5-M22X1,5)

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



BRAKE SYSTEM

a9
=
>
F=
o
0>

SUGATECHNC

BUGA CODE DESCRIPTION

B07194090 BULKHEAD ( M12X1,5-M12X1,5 )
B07194091 BULKHEAD ( M16X1,5-M16X1,5 )
807194092 BULKHEAD ( M16X1,5-M16X1,5 )
B07194093 BULKHEAD ( M22X1,5-M16X1,5 )
B07194094 BULKHEAD ( M22X1,5-M16X1,5 )
807194095 BULKHEAD ( M16X1,5-M22X1,5 )
B07194096 BULKHEAD ( M16X1,5-M22X1,5 )
B07194097 BULKHEAD ( M22X1,5-M22X1,5 )
B07194098 BULKHEAD ( M22X1,5-M22X1,5 )
807194099 BULKHEAD ( M26X1,5-M22X1,5 )
807194100 90° ELBOW ( M16X1,5-M16X1,5 )
807194101 90° ELBOW ( M22X1,5-M16X1,5 )
807194102 90° ELBOW ( M12X1,5-M18X1,5 )
807194103 90° ELBOW ( M16X1,5-M18X1,5 )
807194104 90° ELBOW ( M22X1,5-M18X1,5 )

B07194105

90" ELBOW ( M22X1,5-M22X1,5 )

B07194106 LOCKING NUT ( M12X1,5 )
B07194107 LOCKING NUT ( M14X1,5)
B07194108 LOCKING NUT ( M16X1,5)
B07194109 LOCKING NUT ( M22X1,5)
B07194110 TRANSFER ADAPTER ( CONE) ( M16X1,5-M12X1,5)
B07194111 TRANSFER ADAPTER ( CONE) ( M12X1,5-M18X1,5 )
B07194112 TRANSFER ADAPTER ( CONE) ( M14X1,5-M18X1,5 )
B07194113 TRANSFER ADAPTER ( CONE) ( M16X1,5-M18X1,5 )
B07194114 TRANSFER ADAPTER ( CONE) ( M22X1,5-M18X1,5 )

www.bugatechnic.com

sales@bugatechnic.com




SIGATECENG

BUGA CODE DESCRIPTION
B07194115 COUPLING ( M12X1,5 )
B07194116 COUPLING ( M14X1,5 )
B07194117 COUPLING ( M16X1,5 )
B07194118 COUPLING ( M22X1,5 )
B07194119 PLUG ( M12X1,5)
B07194120 PLUG ( M14X1,5)
807194121 PLUG ( M16X1,5)
B07194122 PLUG ( M22X1,5 )
B07194123 DISCHARGE VALVE ( M22X1,5 )
B07194124 DISCHARGE VALVE (R 1/2)
B07194125 WASHER WITH O-RING ( M12 )
B07194126 WASHER WITH O-RING ( M14)
B07194127 WASHER WITH O-RING ( M16 )
B07194128 WASHER WITH O-RING ( M22 )
B07194129 NIPPLE ( M16X1,5 - R3/4 )
B07194130 NIPPLE ( M22X1,5 - R3/4)
B07194131

807194132

B07194133

www.bugatechnic.com sales@bugatechnic.com



